Jets - Spring 2014

Tuesday - George Pierce Park - Men's

Score
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As of: 5/21/2014

9
1
18

Luxury Landscape
Brew Crew
Hammerheads
Small Ball

Bull's Eye
Hammerheads
Luxury Landscape
Small Ball

Hammerheads
Small Ball

Jets

Bull's Eye

Hammerheads
Brew Crew
Lights Out
Jets

Lights Out
Thundercocks
Small Ball

Luxury Landscape

Thundercocks
Bull's Eye
Lights Out
Jets

Jets

Lights Out
Thundercocks
Brew Crew

Bull's Eye
Hammerheads
Jets

Lights Out

Brew Crew

Luxury Landscape
Thundercocks
Small Ball

Thundercocks
Luxury Landscape
Brew Crew

Day Date Time F WL Home

Tue 3/4/14 7:00p 2 W Bull's Eye
Tue 3/4/14 8:.00p 2 W Thundercocks
Tue 3/4/14 9:00p 2 puN Jets
Tue 3/4/14 10:00p 2 W Lights Out
Tue 3/11/14 7:00p 2 AW Jets
Tue 3/11/14 8:00p 2 L Lights Out
Tue 3/11/14 9:00p 2 W Thundercocks
Tue 3/11/14 10:00p 2 W Brew Crew
Tue 3/18/14 = Rain Outs =
Tue 3/25/14 7:00p 2 L Brew Crew
Tue 3/25/14 8:00p 2 W  Luxury Landscape
Tue 3/25/14 9:00p 2 puN Lights Out
Tue 3/25/14 10:00p 2 L Thundercocks
Tue 4/1/14 7:00p 2 L Thundercocks
Tue 4/1/14 8:.00p 2 W  Luxury Landscape
Tue 4/1/14 9:00p 2 L Bull's Eye
Tue 4/1/14 10:00p 2 pu= Small Ball
Tue 4/8/14 7:00p 2 L Brew Crew
Tue 4/8/14 8:00p 2 AW Jets
Tue 4/8/14 9:00p 2 W Bull's Eye
Tue 4/8/14 10:00p 2 W Hammerheads
Tue 4/15/14 = Rain Outs =
Tue 4/22/14 7:00p 2 W Brew Crew
Tue 4/22/14 8:00p 2 L Luxury Landscape
Tue 4/22/14 9:00p 2 L Small Ball
Tue 4/22/14 10:00p 2 puN Hammerheads
Tue 4/29/14 7:00p 2 pu= Bull's Eye
Tue 4/29/14 8:.00p 2 W Hammerheads
Tue 4/29/14 9:00p 2 L Luxury Landscape
Tue 4/29/14 10:00p 2 L Small Ball
Tue 5/6/14 7:00p 2 L Brew Crew
Tue 5/6/14 800p 2 L Small Ball
Tue 5/6/14 9:00p 2 pu= Luxury Landscape
Tue 5/6/14 10:.00p 2 L Thundercocks
Tue 5/13/14 7:00p 2 W Bull's Eye
Tue 5/13/14 8:00p 2 puN Jets
Tue 5/13/14 9:00p 2 W Lights Out
Tue 5/13/14 10:00p 2 L Hammerheads
Tue 5/20/14 7:00p 2 L Small Ball
Tue 5/20/14 8:00p 2 W Lights Out
Tue 5/20/14 9:00p 2 AW Jets
Tue 5/20/14 10:00p 2 L Hammerheads

Bull's Eye

Winners are in bold red text.

Team

Record

Jets

8-2

Bull's Eye

7-3

Hammerheads

7-3

Lights Out

7-3

Thundercocks

4-6

Luxury Landscape

3-7

Brew Crew

3-7

Small Ball

1-9

Jets finished First.

The above Standings are sorted by Wins
and Losses, then alphabetically by Team
Name and do not necessarily reflect head-
to-head competition.




